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Technicke udaje

Technickeé vlastnosti

Priemer
Dizka / Vjska

Material
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18 mm
915 mm

Mosadz

112
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Nahradné diely
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SP04480100
Nazov
2 Drziak Ukoncené
21 Drziak Ukoncené
22 Krytka
3 Jazdec/nosic sprchy

Kod

59912221
59912222
59912223
59912224

212



